
B

C

D

1 2

A

321 4

B

A

5 6

C

Debur and
Break Sharp
Edges

Do Not Scale Drawing

Size

A4
Drawing  No.

CAD File Sheet

Rev

Scale 1:1 1 of 1

0001 A

Action-NDT

Visée Laser Boite
Aluminium AU4G

Drawn

Checked

ENG Appr.

MFR Appr.

DateName

QA

Finish
--

Unless Otherwise Specified:

Material
--

Comments

CAD Generated Drawing
Do Not Manually Update

Dimensions in Inches
Tolerances: Fractional     ±
Angular: Mach ±     Bend    ±
Two Place Decimal             ±
Three Place Decimal          ±

5.R 

9.Ø

7.Ø

M4x10

100.

70.5
89.5

5.

50.

19.75

30.

40.

110.1.

20.
10.

25.

5.

40. 40.

5.Ø

60.

30.
8.

M3


